
 

KUNDAN GLOBAL SCHOOL 
Acedemic Calender 

SESSION : 2025-26 
  

Month/Year Date Day Activity 

April 2025 

01-4-25 Thursday  All staff members report to school : 
Briefing CEO at 11 am. 

03-4-25 Saturday  Reporting to school for class  
      9th to 11th . 

04-4-25 Sunday 
 Section Allotment & Self assessment 

plan. 
 Orientation for students by CEO.  

May 2025 

09-5-25 Friday  Inter house poster making 
competition. 

25 may - 30 june Sunday - Monday 
 Summer Break. 
 Presentation by students council 

members. 

21-6-25 Saturday  International Yoga day, CBSE talent 
hunt. 

July 2025 
1 – 10 July 25   Periodic test 

10-7-25 Thursday  Guru purnima 

August 2025 

15-8-25 Tuesday 
 Independence day. 
 Inter house patriotic group dance 

competition.  

19-8-25 Tuesday  Photography day. 

27-8-25 Wednesday  Ganesh Chaturthi, Visarjan 

September 
2025 

05-9-25 Friday 
 Onam festival. 
 Teacher’s day celebration. 

September   SA-1 Examination 

14-9-25 Sunday  Hindi Diwas 

29-9-25 Monday  National sports day. 

30-9-25 Tuesday  Durga Ashtmi.  

October 2025 

02-10-25 Thursday 
 Gandhi Jayanti. 
 Dussehra 
 Dussehra Break. 

20-10-25 Monday  Diwali 

20-23 oct.  Monday -Thursday  Diwali vacations 

November 11-11-25 Tuesday  National Education Day. 


